Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,826

2,520

R$
500.00

30-06-2017

30-06-2017

30-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICO DE
LIMPEZA DA
AREA INTERNA
DA ESCOLA
MUNICIPAL
NOSSA SENHORA
DO ROSARIO,
COMUNIDADE
JATUARANA.




